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Taxes
Wages
Total Payroll Expenses

Training

Vehicle Operations

Computer Updates/ Maintenance
Fuel

Total Vehicle Expenses

Total Police Department Expenses
Sanitation

Streets

Electric for Streets

Maintenance and Repairs

Total Streets

Recreation

Yard Sale{ courier journal ad and misc.)
Total Recreation Expense

Total Expenses

Net Ordinary Income

Beginning Bank Balance 05/01/2022
Balance May 31,2022

CITY OF HURSTBOURNE ACRES
Profit and Loss

April 2022

$1,185.58
$15,432.50
$16,618.08

$132.50

$85.00
$782.84
$867.84
$18,766.77
$7,150.60

$1,750.72
$1,400.00
$3,150.72

$108.64
$108.64
$33,917.37
$19,905.48
54%5,236.45
$92,271.16




income

Insurance Quarter Preium Tax Receipts 2022

Deposit-5/11/22 deposit 1896
-5/11/22 deposit 1938
Deposit-5/12/22 deposit 1910
- -5/12/22 deposit 1910
-5/12/22 deposit 1910
-5/12/22 deposit 1910
-5/12/22 deposit 1910

Total Insurance Premium Tax Receipts
- Total KLEPK Income

TOTAL INCOME

Expenses

General Administrafion

Accounting And Bank Fees

Bookkeeping

Quickhooks services

Total General Administration

Facilities and Equipment

Electric

internet, Telecommunication

Rent

Water

Printing and Copying

Postage and mailing Services

Website Maintenance-(March,April,May)

Total Facilities and Equipment

Parks

Electric for Parks

Total Parks

City Payroll Expenses

City Clerk

Mayor

Elected Officials

Newsletter Editor

Total City Payroll Expenses

Police Department Expenses

Reimbursements-Uniforms- patches

CITY OF HURSTBOURNE ACRES
Profit and Loss
May 2022

Air Card/ Cell Phone(new cell phones &adapters)
Office Supplies(fire extinguisher ck and supplies)

Total Misc Police Expenditure
Police Payroll Expenses

$1,995.01
$10,968.88
$11,686.99
$12.99
$121.45
$137.83
$708.03
$27,549.11
$53,180.29
$642.56
$53,822.85

$625.00
$220.00
$845.00

$104.53
$112.61
$650.00

$99.00
$232.00
$150.00
$2,193.14

$367.50

$630.00
$1,4OD.003

$150.00
$2,547.50

$348.00
$604.36
$195.99
$1,148.35




